
Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For April 9, 2025

In Halifax Night Court 2

28-MAR-2025 14:58Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8867426

8870324

8880549

8880919

8881713

8883782

8888135

8888137

8888139

8888339

8888463

8889364

8889595

Case

PANDOVSKA PELIVANOVA, ELEONORA

SHARMA, HIMANSHU

BLAIS, ESTELLE

MINIEIEV, ERNEST

MAHMOOD, FAYAZ

SINGLA, NITTIN

STUBBERT, BRADLEY DANIEL

STUBBERT, BRADLEY DANIEL

STUBBERT, BRADLEY DANIEL

CHANT, LUCY SIERRA

SINGH, GURPREET

MALKEET SINGH, NONE

YADAV, KARAN

Name

823697-2

984118-3

1013721-1

986251-5

995766-3

1013806-1

620899-8

620899-8

620899-8

1014302-1

968309-2

988935-2

1003191-3

Person

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 11

MVA 83(2)

MVA 83(1)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 93(2)(E)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 122(4)

MVA 120(4)

MVA 200(3)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Decision Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths



Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For April 9, 2025

In Halifax Night Court 3

28-MAR-2025 14:59Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8870510

8873489

8876313

8886794

8886795

8889218

8889295

8889420

8889522

8889591

8889592

8889713

8889762

8890336

Case

LECLAIRE, ANDREW

KRISHAN, KRISHAN

KOLECI, EDMOND

JOBANPREET SINGH

JOBANPREET SINGH

RICHARDS, TRISTAN JAMES

WEBBER, HANNAH ANNE

DEMMINGS, AIDAN ERIC

BOUTILIER, JOHN HAROLD

WARNER, NICHOLAS RYAN

WARNER, NICHOLAS RYAN

FAY, DANIEL ROURKE

MADDEN, KAJE ANDREW

STEFFENSEN, NICHOLAS RYAN

Name

1010375-1

1011207-1

517382-4

1013273-8

1013273-6

981085-2

941159-4

1015225-1

166648-5

672997-5

672997-5

1014942-1

1014852-1

1015455-1

Person

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 97(1)

MVA 149(1)

MVA 149(1)

MVA 106F(1)(B)

MVA 97(1)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 93(2)(E)

MVA 230(1)

VIR 26(2)(B)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 163(1)

MVA 106A(C)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


	HFX_NC_Apr9
	HFX_NC_Apr92

